
WINTER 2021 JANUARY INTERSESSION PRELIMINARY ENROLLMENT ANALYSIS

 as of January 04, 2021

Winter 2021 January Intersession Enrollment Summary

Enrollment Category

Winter 2021 

Enrollment 
Winter 2020 

Enrollment  

Form-A Difference %  Change

Form-A to 01/04/2021
Winter 2020 

Enrollment 

01/06/2020  %  ChangeDifference

 01/06/2020 to 01/04/2021

Undergraduate

 2,243  1,839 1,867  376  20.1%  404  22.0%Total Undergraduate Enrollment

 9,093.0  7,378.0 7,310.0  1,783.0  24.4%  1,715.0  23.2%Undergraduate Equated Credits

Graduate

 441  339 343  98  28.6%  102  30.1%Total Graduate Enrollment

 1,407.0  1,015.0 1,027.0  380.0  37.0%  392.0  38.6%Graduate Equated Credits

Total

Total Enrollment  2,684  2,178  506 2,210  474  21.4%  23.2%

Total Equated Credits  10,500.0  8,393.0  2,107.0 8,337.0  2,163  25.9%  25.1%

As of the most recent available data (January 04, 2021), 22.0% more  undergraduates have enrolled for the 2021 January Intersession than were enrolled in the 

2020 January Intersession at this time last year.  They are taking 23.2% more credits than they were at this time last year.  There are 20.1% more 

undergraduates enrolled for the 2021 January Intersession than the final enrollment count for the 2020 January Intersession, and this constitutes 24.4% more 

credits.

As of the most recent available data (January 04, 2021), 30.1% more graduate students have enrolled for the 2021 January Intersession than were enrolled in 

the 2021 January Intersession at this time last year.  They are taking 38.6% more credits than they were at this time last year.  There are 28.6% more graduate 

students enrolled for the 2020 January Intersession than the final enrollment count for the 2020 January Intersession, and this constitutes same credits.

Source: CUNY Business Intelligence Light (CBIL) Data
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